
SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES

SCHEDULES OF QUANTITIES

26

LOCATION

TOTALS

SEEDING SCHEDULE

IL 336 - STAGE 1

IL 336 - STAGE 2

IL 336 - STAGE 3

IL 336 - STAGE 4

CH 31 - STAGE 2

TR 213A - STAGE 2

TR 221 - STAGE 2

TR 320 - STAGE 3

TR 358 - STAGE 3

IL ROUTE 336

25000200

SEEDING,

CLASS 2

(ACRES)

52.0

27.7

21.4

0.6

2.5

0.3

0.7

1.1

0.8

-----

(POUND) (POUND) (POUND)

235 235

(SQ YD) (SQ YD)

28000600

SEEDING,

CLASS 7

(ACRES)

24.6

(ACRES)

24.6

(TON) (TON)

25000400

NITROGEN

FERTILIZER

NUTRIENT

25000500

PHOSPHORUS

FERTILIZER

NUTRIENT

25000600

POTASSIUM

FERTILIZER

NUTRIENT

25000700

AGRICULTURAL

GROUND

LIMESTONE

25100115

MULCH,

METHOD 2

25100630

EROSION

CONTROL

BLANKET

25101005

HEAVY DUTY

EXCELSIOR

BLANKET

28000700

MULCH,

METHOD 1

113

60

46

2

6

1

2

3

2

-----

113

60

46

2

6

1

2

3

2

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

6,441

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

1,316

22.4

1.4

0.8

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

22.4

1.4

0.8

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

9,639 9,639 9,639 6,441 1,316

40.0 40.0USE

GRADING AND SHAPING DITCHES SCHEDULE

LT/RT

21400100

GRADING AND

SHAPING DITCHES

STATION TO STATION

(FOOT)

1286+92 1297+00

TOTALS 72

LT 72

107.1

ESTIMATED QUANTITY SCHEDULE

(*) REMOVING TOP 12" PRIOR TO MODIFYING LOWER LAYER AND 

REPLACING TOP 12" ARE CONSIDERED SEPARATE OPERATIONS.

THE FOLLOWING ITEMS INCLUDE ESTIMATED QUANTITIES FOR HANDLING FIELD TILES ACROSS 

MAINLINE (SEE SPECIAL PROVISIONS)

ITEMS TOTALUNIT

THE FOLLOWING ITEMS INCLUDE ESTIMATED QUANTITIES FOR HANDLING TEMPORARY 

EROSION CONTROL (SEE SPECIAL PROVISIONS)

SEEDING, CLASS 7

MULCH METHOD 1

TEMPORARY DITCH CHECKS

AGGREGATE (EROSION CONTROL)

TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SEEDING

INLET AND PIPE PROTECTION

PERIMETER EROSION CONTROL BARRIER

EARTH EXCAVATION FOR EROSION CONTROL

ACRE

ACRE

EACH

TON

LBS

EACH

FOOT

CU YD

40

40

100

3,000

10,000

35

3,000

500

THE FOLLOWING ITEMS INCLUDE ESTIMATED QUANTITIES FOR HANDLING PERMANENT

SEEDING AFTER TEMPORARY/TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SEEDING HAS BEEN PLACED

AND ESTABLISHED ON FINISHED HIGHLY ERODABLE SLOPES (TO AVOID FURTHER GROUND

DISTURBANCE)

MOWING

INTERSEEDING, CLASS 2

ACRE

ACRE

20

20

EXPLORATION TRENCH, 52" DEPTH

MISCELLANEOUS CONCRETE

STORM SEWER (SPECIAL) 6"

STORM SEWER (SPECIAL) 8"

STORM SEWER (SPECIAL) 10"

STORM SEWER (SPECIAL) 12"

PIPE DRAINS

PIPE DRAINS 8"

PIPE DRAINS 10"

PIPE DRAINS 12"

PIPE DRAINS 15"

TRENCH BACKFILL

FOOT

CU YD

FOOT

FOOT

FOOT

FOOT

FOOT

FOOT

FOOT

FOOT

FOOT

CU YD

1,500

50

4,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

400

400

400

200

200

500

LOCATION

TOTALS 4,622

(FOOT)

1,000

(EACH) (FOOT)

FENCE SCHEDULE

IL 336

STA. 1202+00 TO STA. 1208+73, LT.

STA. 1202+050, LT.

STA. 1254+85 TO STA. 1259+93, LT.

STA. 1362+55 TO STA. 1375+35, LT.

STA. 1372+09, LT.

 

CH 31

STA. 9+75 TO STA. 13+14, LT.

STA. 9+75 TO STA. 13+25, RT.

STA. 11+00, LT.

STA. 13+25, RT.

STA. 16+80 TO STA. 18+50, LT.

 

PE

STA. 305+98 TO STA. 310+09, LT.

STA. 306+10 TO STA. 310+84, RT.

 

ASSUME (PER DISTRICT)

66500105

 

WOVEN

WIRE

FENCE, 4’

66501600

 

WOVEN WIRE

GATES, 4’ X 16’

DOUBLE

66411900

 

TEMPORARY

FENCE

 

693

 

556

1,248

 

 

 

602

355

 

 

283

 

 

411

474

 

 

1

 

 

1

 

 

 

 

1

1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1,000

4

4,680

2,493

1,926

54

225

27

63

99

72

-----

4,680

2,493

1,926

54

225

27

63

99

72

-----

4,680

2,493

1,926

54

225

27

63

99

72

-----

REVISIONS
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